Stage 1
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Bret Woodfield
Alex Kim
Kevin Holmes
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Greg Miller
Patrick White
Bryan Maglidt
Joe Miller
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Daniel Brown
Vic Echeverria
Dave Farrance
Jon Lillywhite

Kim Boberschmidt
Claude Ceniceros

Ted Simmons
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Joel Reinhard
Wesley Miller
Vince Martinez
Jimmie Russell

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Time A
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NS Proc Points Score Pct
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91
15
84
11

§.39
6.60
6.23
5.19
5.19
5.1
5.31
5.14
4.84
443
4.22
4.19
411
3.89
3.80
3.1
3.14
3.08
3.02
.19
2.12
2.06
1.85
1.81
1.51

100.0%
18.1%
14.3%
69.0%
68.6%
68.5%
64.0%
61.3%
S1.1%
52.9%
50.3%
49.9%
49.1%
46.3%
45.3%
4.1%
31.4%
36.3%
36.1%
33.2%
32.4%
24.5%
22.1%
21.5%
18.1%

By Division
Shooter
Daniel Brown
Ted Simmons

Joshua Zollweg
Bret Woodfield
Alex Kim
Kevin Holmes
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Greg Miller
Patrick White
Bryan Maglidt
Joe Miller
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Dave Farrance
Jon Lillywhite

Kim Boberschmidt
Claude Ceniceros

Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Joel Reinhard
Wesley Miller
Vince Martinez
Jimmie Russell

Div Score Pct
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13.5%
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18.1%
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46.3%
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24.5%
22.1%
21.5%
18.1%




Stage 2
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Bret Woodfield
Joel Reinhard
Alex Kim
Dave Farrance
Javier Chavez
Tim Duncan
Vic Echeverria
Patrick White
Don Shoemaker
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Maglidt

Kim Boberschmidt

Wesley Miller
Ted Simmons
Claude Ceniceros
Daniel Brown
Jon Lillywhite
Ron Bjornberg
Joe Miller
Jimmie Russell
Vince Martinez

Div Time A
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24.09
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52.40
34.14
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3.36
3.30
3.20
2.90
2.85
2.82
2.62
2.62
2.54
2.35
2.12
2.09
2.01
2.06
1.94
1.88
115
1.60
1.58
1.51
1.45
139
0.49
0.36
0.21

NS Proc Points Score Pct

100.0%
98.3%
95.3%
86.4%
84.9%
83.9%
11.9%
11.9%
15.5%
10.0%
63.1%
62.3%
61.6%
61.2%
S1.1%
95.9%
31.9%
41.5%
41.0%
44.8%
43.2%
41.5%
14.5%
10.8%
6.1%

By Division
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Daniel Brown

Joshua Zollweg
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Bret Woodfield
Joel Reinhard
Alex Kim
Dave Farrance
Javier Chavez
Tim Duncan
Vic Echeverria
Patrick White
Don Shoemaker
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Maglidt

Kim Boberschmidt

Wesley Miller
Claude Ceniceros
Jon Lillywhite
Ron Bjornberg
Joe Miller
Jimmie Russell
Vince Martinez

Div Score Pct
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HiCap
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HiCap
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1.39
0.49
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10.8%
6.1%
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Stage 3 By Division
Shooter Div Time A C NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Joshua Zollweg ~ HiCap 21.26 14 10 0 101 503 100.0% Daniel Brown Lim10 3.91 100.0%
Bryan Maglidt HiCap 26.56 19 T 123 463 92.0% Ted Simmons Liml0 201 51.5%
Bret Woodfield  HiCap 24.34 15 9 108 444 882%
Mike Anderson HiCap 29.16 20 5 122 418 83.1% Joshua Zollweg  HiCap 5.03 100.0%
Daniel Brown Lim10 30.67 16 10 120 391 TL1% Bryan Maglidt HiCap 463 92.0%
Kevin Holmes HiCap 31.93 21 4 123 385 16.5% Bret Woodfield HiCap 444 88.2%
Tim Duncan HiCap 31.12 15 10 11T 316 T41% Mike Anderson HiCap 4.18 83.1%
Javier Chavez HiCap 32.82 13 11 106 323 642% Kevin Holmes HiCap 3.85 76.5%
Joel Reinhard HiCap 28.11 13 9 81 2.88 51.3% Tim Duncan HiCap 3.76 T4.1%
Joe Miller HiCap 36.16 14 9 105 286 56.8% Javier Chavez HiCap 3.23 64.2%
Greg Miller HiCap 3027 15 T 83 2.14 54.5%  Joel Reinhard HiCap 288 57.3%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 41.90 18 1T 113 270 53.6% Joe Miller HiCap 2.86 56.8%
Dave Farrance HiCap 46.06 18 T 120 261 51.8% Greg Miller HiCap 2714 545%
Ernie Simpson HiCap 40.34 19 5 105 260 51.1% Vic Echeverria HiCap 210 53.6%
Jon Lillywhite HiCap 44.0T 18 6 111 252 50.0% Dave Farrance HiCap 261 51.8%
Patrick White HiCap 31.54 11 11 19 250 498%  Ernie Simpson HiCap 260 51.1%
Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 52.09 19 123 236 46.9% Jon Lillywhite HiCap 252 50.0%
Alex Kim HiCap 32.57 12 15 2.30 458% Patrick White HiCap 250 49.8%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 47.30 18 104 220 431% Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 236 46.9%
Wesley Miller HiCap 38.12 21 18 205 40.1% Alex Kim HiCap 230 45.8%
Ted Simmons Liml0 50.14 15 101 2.01 40.0% Ron Bjornberg HiCap 220 43.1%
Don Shoemaker  HiCap 35.94 9 43 120 23.8% Wesley Miller HiCap 2.05 40.1%
Claude Ceniceros HiCap 571.22 15 63 110 21.9% Don Shoemaker  HiCap 120 23.8%
Vince Martinez ~ HiCap 82.64 1T 90 109 21.6% Claude Ceniceros HiCap 1.10 21.9%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 7749 15 55 0.11 141% Vince Martinez  HiCap 1.09 21.6%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 011 141%
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Stages 1-3
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Bret Woodfield
Kevin Holmes
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Greg Miller
Bryan Maglidt
Alex Kim

Mike Anderson
Patrick White
Daniel Brown
Dave Farrance
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Joel Reinhard
Joe Miller

Jon Lillywhite

Kim Boberschmidt

Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker

(Claude Ceniceros

Wesley Miller
Vince Martinez
Jimmie Russell
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Div Score Pct

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

16.78
13.94
12.84
12.05
11.59
11.42
1141
11.36
1041
9.11
9.53
9.02
8.94
8.89
1.19
118
1.12
1.38
6.64
6.31
6.08
5.13
5.64
3.10
2.64

100.0%
83.1%
16.5%
11.8%
69.1%
68.0%
68.0%
67.1%
62.4%
38.2%
56.8%
93.8%
§3.2%
52.1%
46.4%
46.4%
46.0%
44.0%
39.6%
31.6%
36.2%
34.1%
33.6%
18.5%
15.1%

By Division
Shooter
Daniel Brown
Ted Simmons

Joshua Zollweg
Bret Woodfield
Kevin Holmes
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Greg Miller
Bryan Maglidt
Hlex Kim
Mike Anderson
Patrick White
Dave Farrance
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Joel Reinhard
Joe Miller

Jon Lillywhite

Kim Boberschmidt

Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker

Claude Ceniceros

Wesley Miller
Vince Martinez
Jimmie Russell

Div Score Pct

Liml0 9.53
Liml0 6.64

16.18
13.94
12.84
12.05
11.59
11.42
1141
11.36
1041
9.11
9.02
8.94
8.89
119
118

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap T.72
HiCap T7.38
HiCap 6.31
HiCap 6.08
HiCap 5.13
HiCap 5.64
HiCap 3.10
HiCap 2.64

100.0%
69.6%

100.0%
83.1%
16.5%
11.8%
69.1%
68.0%
68.0%
61.1%
62.4%
58.2%
93.8%
§3.2%
92.1%
46.4%
46.4%
46.0%
44.0%
31.6%
36.2%
34.1%
33.6%
18.5%
15.1%
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Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time Shooter Stage 2 Time Shooter Stage 3 Time Shooter Total Time
Kim Boberschmidt 118 3161  Greg Miller 82 2482  Bryan Maglidt 123 2656  Kevin Holmes 312 15.04
Greg Miller 111 21.19  Joshua Zollweg 18 2320  Kevin Holmes 123 3193  Kim Boberschmidt 312  127.48
Claude Ceniceros 11T 3841  Kevin Holmes 15 2342 Kim Boberschmidt 123 5209  Tim Duncan 300 T8.14
Ted Simmons 115  38.02  Joel Reinhard 3 2551  Mike Anderson 122 29.16  Dave Farrance 300 101.63
Kevin Holmes 114 1969  Ted Simmons 13 4567  Daniel Brown 120 3067  Ted Simmons 289  133.83
Tim Duncan 114 1982  Kim Boberschmidt 11 3118  Dave Farrance 120 4606  Vic Echeverria 284 9114
Patrick White 113 2198  Dave Farrance 69 2634  Tim Duncan 11T 3112  Greg Miller 282 16.88
Ron Bjornberg 112 4116  Tim Duncan 69 2120  Vic Echeverria 113 4190  Javier Chavez 281 16.19
Dave Farrance 111 29.23  Vic Echeverria 67 28.48  Jon Lillywhite 111 4407  Joshua Zollweg 21T  55.43
Jon Lillywhite 111 29.63  Javier Chavez 65 24.83  Bret Woodfield 108 2434  Ron Bjornberg 212 128.63
Jimmie Russell 111 1068  Wesley Miller 65 3123 Joshua Zollweg 10T 2126  Bret Woodfield 210  61.03
Javier Chavez 110 19.14  Hlex Kim 64 2269  Javier Chavez 106 3282  Bryan Maglidt 261 1051
Daniel Brown 109 2649  Don Shoemaker 64 30.56  Joe Miller 105 3676  Ernie Simpson 261  92.86
Ernie Simpson 106 2531  Bret Woodfield 63 2169  Ernie Simpson 105 4034  Daniel Brown 264 8039
Vic Echeverria 104  26.76  Patrick White 60 2821  Ron Bjornberg 104 4730  Mike Anderson 263 1340
Joe Miller 101 22.18  Ernie Simpson 96 2121 Ted Simmons 101 950.14  Jon Lillywhite 251  91.19
Alex Kim 100 16.04  Ron Bjornberg 56 40.1T  Vince Martinez 90 82.64  Patrick White 252  8L19
Bret Woodfield 99 1500  Claude Ceniceros 99 3419  Greg Miller 83 3027  Joel Reinhard 245 91.9%
Bryan Maglidt 98 2025  Bryan Maglidt 46 23.70  Joel Reinhard 81 28.11  Alex Kim 239  T1.30
Mike Anderson 91 2301  Mike Anderson 44 2123 Patrick White 19 3154  Claude Ceniceros 235 13042
Joshua Zollweg 92 1097  Daniel Brown 35 23.23  Wesley Miller 8 38.12  Joe Miller 218 84.12
Don Shoemaker 92 33.02  Jon Lillywhite 35 2409  Hlex Kim 15 3251  Wesley Miller 218 115.85
Joel Reinhard 91 4427  Jimmie Russell 19 52.40  Claude Ceniceros 63 5122 Don Shoemaker 199 99.52
Vince Martinez 84 4649  Joe Miller 12 2458  Jimmie Russell 95 1149  Jimmie Russell 185  200.51

Wesley Miller 15 4050  Vince Martinez 1 34.14  Don Shoemaker 43 3594  Vince Martinez 181 16321



